ProteoSEC Preparative Resin
1. Introduction
ProteoSEC Preparative Resin is specially designed for high resolution and high recovery
fractionation of biological molecules based on their molecular weights. Gel Filtration is a proven
technique, which is widely used for size-based molecular separation.
ProteoSEC Preparative Resin has a balanced design to offer high recovery and high selectivity
according to individual applications. The core advantages are:
• High resolution

The media should be stored in 20% ethanol (long term) or 0.02% sodium azide (short term) to
prevent microbial growth. Store the media at a temperature of +2oC to +8oC.
6. Ordering Information
ProteoSEC 3-70 Preparative Resin   ProteoSEC 6-600 Preparative Resin
NB-45-0218-25ml size: 25ml   NB-45-0218-25ml size: 25ml
NB-45-0218-150ml  size: 150ml   NB-45-0218-150ml  size: 150ml
NB-45-0218-1L size: 1 Litre   NB-45-0218-1L size: 1 Litre
NB-45-0218-5L size: 5 Litre   NB-45-0218-5L size: 5 Litre
NB-45-0218-10L size: 10 Litre   NB-45-0218-10L size: 10 Litre
Neo-Biotech
 74, rue des Suisses - 92000 Nanterre
5